
M = MONDAY GARBAGE     T = TUESDAY GARBAGE

Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk

Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route

ELY RD M

EMERSON PL T

EMERY HILL RD T

ENRICO DR M

ERNST RD M

ETON DOWNS M

ETON LN M

EVERGREEN RD T

T

T

M

T

T

T

T

M

M

T

T

M

T

M

T

M

M

M

T

T

FLORAL RD

FORDAL PL (LAKE 

PEEKSKILL)

FOREST AVE

FOREST CT

FOREST LN

FURNACE DOCK RD 

(CROTON AVE TO 

FAWN RIDGE DR

FERMI CT

FIELD PL

FIELDCREST CT

FIELDSTONE LN

FLANDERS LN

T 1

2

2

FREDERICK ST

FRANK GUICHAUD

FURNACE BROOK DRELLEN CT

2

3

3

3

ELM RD

ELM ST (CROTON 

PARK COLONY)

ELM ST (FREDERICK 

ST)

ELENA DR

ELIOTT ST

2

EAST HILL RD

EDGEWOOD RD

FOWLER AVE

FOX HILL RD

1

1

3

2

EDWARD ST

ELENA CT

FOSTER CT

FOX RUN RD

FRANCES DR

M

M

T

1

1

1

3

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

 - F - 
2

1

2

FAIRGREEN CT

FAIRVIEW PL

FAITH WALK

1

3

2

1

1

1

2

T

M

M

2

1

3

 - E - 
TEAST FRANCES DR

3

1

2

M

T

1

1

1

1

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

T

M

T

T

M

T

T

M

M

M

1

3

2

2

M

T

T

M

M

T

DIRUBBO DR

DIXIE HILL

DICKERSON RD

DIMOND AVE

DUTCH ST

DYCKMAN DR

DREAM LAKE RD

DURRIN AVE

T

T

3

3

2

2

2

2

T

M

DOUGLAS MOWBRAY RD

DOVE CT

DIXON RD

DOGWOOD RD

DONNELLY PL

DORIS LEE DR

DEVONSHIRE CT

DIANE CT

M

T

T

T

T

T

3

M 1

DARES LANE

DARNAY CT

DECATUR RD

DEER TRACK LN

DEERFIELD LN

DEERHAUNT DR

T 3

T 3

M 2

3

T 2

T 3

T 2

T 2

T 3

T

T 2

T 2

T 2

M 2

M 1

M 2

M 2

M 1

T 2

T 3

T 3

T 2

M 1

M 1

T 3

T 2

T 3

M 1

M 2

T 2

CRYSTAL CT

CYNTHIA RD

CYPRESS LN

 - D - 
DALE AVE

DAMIAN WAY

T 2

M 1

CROTON DAM RD

CROTON LAKE RD

CROTON PARK RD

CRUGERS AVE

CRUGERS STATION RD

CRUMB PL

CROMPOND RD (Even #'s)

CROMPOND RD (Odd #'s)

CROSBY CT

CROSS LN

CROSS RD

CROTON AVE

CRANBERRY CT 

CRESCENT DR

CRESCENT HILL DR 

CRESTVIEW AVE

CRIGLER AVE

CROFT LN

COLABAUGH POND

COLLEGE HILL RD

CONCORD DR

CONKLIN AVE

CORDWOOD RD

CORNELL AVE

CORTLANDT AVE

CORTLANDT ST

COVENTRY CT

COVERT ST

CHIUSA LN

CLARA CT

CLINTON AVE

COACHLIGHT SQ

COBBLERS WAY

COBBLESTONE LN

CHARLES W. BRIGGS 

RD

CHELSEA PL

CHERRY PL

CHESTER CT

CHESTER W 

HARRISON DR

CHESTNUT ST

CATHERINE ST

CATSKILL PL

CAUSEWAY (E & W)

CEDAR KNOLL LN

CEDAR RD

CHARDONNAY

T 2

T 3

CARDOZA AVE

CARLY CT

CAROL CT

CAROLYN DR

CARPENTER AVE

CASPARIAN RD

T 2

T 3

T 2

T 2

T 2

M 1

M 1

T 2

T 3

T 2

T 3

T 2

M 1

T 2

M 1

M 1

M 1

M 1

1

T 3

M 1

M 1

1

T 2

T

M 1

2

T 2

M

CARDINAL RD

3

T 2

 - C -

M 1

M 2

M

BROOK LN 

(FURNACE DOCK RD)

BROOK ST

BROOKSIDE (OFF 

BMP)

BUENA VISTA

BUTTONWOOD AVE

BUTTONWOOD RD

BRAMBLEBUSH RD

BRANDEIS AVE

BRIAR LN

BRIDGE LN

BROADIE ST

BROOK DR 

(DOGWOOD RD)

BIRCHWOOD LN

BITTER SWEET

BLAKE LN

BLUESTONE LN

BONNIE HOLLOW LN

BOULDER DR

BEVERLY RD

BIRCH BROOK RD

BIRCH LANE 

(Westbrook)

BIRCH LN (Pine Hill 

Rd)

BIRCH ST

BIRCH WAY

BAY VIEW RD

BEAR MT BRIDGE RD

BEAR MT. LANE

BEECHLAND CT

BENJAMIN LANE

BETHEA DR

BAKER ST

BALTIC PL

BARGER ST

BARON DeHIRSCH 

RD

BATTEN RD (RT 129 

TO CROTON)

BATTERY PL

T 3

M 1

M 1

T 3

M 1

M 2

T 2

T 3

T 3

T 2

T 2

T 2

T 3

T 2

T 2

M 1

M 1

M 1

1

T 3

T 2

T 3

3

1M

M 2

T

2M

3

M

 - B -
BAINBRIDGE RD M

M 1

T

1

M 1

T

ARTHUR ST M 1

2TASH ST ( CROTON 

PARK RD)

1
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2

3

3

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

1

3

1

2

2

1

3

2

T

M

T

M

M

3

1

3

1

1

T

M

M

T

T

T

T

M

T

T

M

T

ARLO LN

ARMSTRONG ST

T

M

T

M

M

M

T

APPLEBEE FARM LN

ANGELA DR

APPLEBEE FARM RD

AQUEDUCT PL

ARLINGTON CT

ANITA CT

ANN ST

ANTON PL

ANTONIO CT

APPLE HILL DR

AMALFI DR

AMANDA CT

AMATO DR (E&W)

AMBERLANDS

ANDOVER CT

ANDRE LN

M

ALBANY POST RD (N OF 

ANNSVILLE)

ALBANY POST RD (SOUTH - 

CROTON LINE TO BUCH)

ALDAR CT

ALLAN ST

ALPINE DR

M 1

2

ADAMS RUSH RD M 1

ADELE CT T 3

ADRIAN CT

 - A - 
ABERDEEN RD M 1

ABRAHAM GUNN 

MEM

M 1

ADAIR RD

AIDA LN T 2

ALAN DR

T

CRUGERS RD

1



M = MONDAY GARBAGE     T = TUESDAY GARBAGE

Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk

Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route

12MDARES LANET 3COLLEGE HILL RDT 2BROOK LN 

(FURNACE DOCK RD)

ARTHUR ST M 1
 - A - 

2

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

1

LARCH ST T 2

LAURA CT T 2

LAUREL DR M 1 1

LAUREL HILL RD T 3

MEADOW RD

HIGHLAND AVE 

(DOGWOOD RD TO 

ALBANY POST)

MONTROSE STATION RD 

(MAPLE TO 

WASHINGTON)

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 

(RED MILL)

MOUNTAINSIDE 

TRAIL

MT AIRY RD (E,W&S)

T

MONTROSE STATION RD 

(FROM 9A TO 

WASHINGTON)

MONTO DR

MONTROSE POINT 

RD

MILANO CT

T

M 1

NATHALIE CT

NEWMAN CT

NORTH ST (OFF 

SUNSET RD )

OVERLOOK CT

PERRY PL

T

M

2

2

2

T

M

T

M

M

1

2

3

2

2

2T

2

3

1

1

2

3

2

2

1M

M

M

T

T

T

T

T

M

M

T

T

HICKORY ST

M

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

HAND PL

HARMONY HILL 

HARPER AVE

HARRISON CT

HENRY PL

HICKORY LN

GRANITE RD

GREENLAWN RD

GROTON PLACE

HABITAT LN

HALE HOLLOW RD

HAMPTON  PL

GILBERT ST

GILMAN LN

GIORDANO DR

GLEN LN

GLENWOOD DR

GRACE LN

M

T

T

M 1

GALLOWAY LN

GALLOWS HILL RD

T

M

GABRIEL DR

3

2

2

T

1

2

1

3

1

2

M

2

3

2

M

2

3

3

1

1

2T

M

T

2

1

3

 - O - 

2T

1

2

1

T

T

T

T

M

M

T

M

M

T

3

1

2

M 2

OLD ALBANY POST RD 

(SOUTH)

OLD CROMPOND RD 

(RT 202 TO YKTWN)

OGDEN AVE

1

3

M

M

T

M

T

2

1

ORIOLE LN

OVERHILL RD

OVERLOOK OVAL

OLD LOCUST AVE

OLD OREGON RD

ORCHARD ST

OREGON RD 

T

OAK ST (OREGON RD)

OAK ST (CROTON PARK 

RD)

O'CONNOR CT

PERRY ST

PAULDING LN

M

3

2

2

OLD ALBANY POST RD 

(NORTH)

MILT GREEN RD

MONTGOMERY 

CROSSWAY

T

2

M

T

T

T

T

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 

(CROTON AVE)

NICKELBY PL

PAMELA RD

PARK DR

PARKWAY DR

PEACHTREE DR

PEEKSKILL HOLLOW 

TPKE

NORDIC DR

OAK LN

OAK PL

OAK RD 

MEADOW SWEET

MICHAEL JOHN 

AMATO DR (E & W)

NAPA CT

MILLINGTON RD
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HARRISON DR

HEADY ST

HEATH TER

HELENA AVE

LAKE RD

LAKE ST

LAKELAND AVE

LAKEVIEW AVE (E & 

W)

T

T

HENNING DR

M

T

T

McDOUGAL LN

McGUIRE LN

MILFORD CLOSE

MILL CT

T 2PETER A BEET DR

 - P - 

LAKEVIEW DR

LAKEVIEW RD 

LANCASTER AVE

3

 - N -

NORTHRIDGE RD

NORTH ST (OFF ALLAN 

ST)

 - L -

KINGS LN

T

T

MARSALA CT

MATASAC RD

MEADOW CT

JOSHUA DR

JUNIPER LANE

JUSTIN CT

KNOLLWOOD RD

KINGSTON AVE

LAFAYETTE AVE

KAMP ST

KENT DR

KINGS FERRY RD (9A 

to SunsetRd)

KINGS FERRY RD 

(Sunset to 6th St)

JO DR

JOHN ALEXANDER

JOHN CAVA LN

JOHN DORSEY DR

JOHN ST

JONATHAN RD

 - L -

 - K - 

LEXINGTON AVE (FROM 

RED MILL TO RT 6)

LEXINGTON AVE (RT 6 

TO RT 202)

LINCOLN AVE

LINCOLN PL

LINCOLN RD

LINDA LN

JEAN DR

JEROME DR

LINDA PL

LISA CT

LITTLE LAKE RUN

LITTLE LAKE RIDGE

LOCKWOOD RD

LOGWYNN LN

LOCUST AVE (RT 6 TO 

RT 202)

LOCUST AVE (FROM 

OREGON RD TO RT 6)

3

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

3

M

T

T

T

T

T

1

2

1

M

M

M

T

T

M

M

3

JAMES ST (Verplanck)

JANET LN

JAY RD

M

T

T

M

T

M

JACOB ST

JACOBS HILL

JAMES ST (Montrose)

2

2

3

MJACK RD

2

INWOOD LN (E,W) T 2

 - J - 
1

1

M

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

JOSEPH WALLACE 

DR

M

M

1

1

1

1

T

M

3

1

M

T

2

1

2

2

M

T

LYNWOOD CT

T

M

T

M

T

LONGVIEW RD

M

M

M

M

T

T

M

T

T

T

M

T

T

M

1

2

2

1

M

M

1

1

2

3

3

1

3

3

3

LYNCREST RD T

LYNWOOD RD

3

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

3

3

1

 - M - 

2

2

2

T

T

T

T 3

T

M

2

3

M

M

T

M

MacARTHUR BLVD

LOUIS LN

 - I -

HOYE DR

HUNT AVE

M

T

MAPLE AVE 

MAGNOLIA LN

MAIDEN LN

M

M

LUCS LN

2

MacGREGOR LN

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

M

M

T

T

MANDY CT

1

2

2

3

M

M

T

T

HOLLOWBROOK RD

3

1

2

HIGHLAND DR 

(CONTINENTAL 

HIGHLAND DR 

(LOCUST)

HILL & DALE RD

HILLCREST AVE

HILLCREST DR

M

 - H -

 - H -
T 3

HIGH ST M 2

2

HIGH RD 

T

2

 - J - 

LENT AVE

LENT ST

LAURIE RD M 1

 - G -

HIGHLAND AVE 

(Verplanck)

 - F - 
FURNACE DOCK RD      

(WASHINGTON ST TO 

RIVER)

T 3

FURNACE WOODS RD T

HOLLOWBROOK CT 

(N, S & W)

HOLLIS LN

HOLLOWBROOK DR

HOLLOWBROOK LN

HILLSIDE DR

HILLTOP DR

HILLVIEW CT

HILLVIEW PL

HOLLOWBROOK PL

MAPLE ROW

T

T

M

T

T

M

 - N -

3

1

1 M

MARILYN RD

T

M

MARISA CT

MARK PL  T

2

3

2

1

1

MAPLE CT

MAPLE MOOR LN

1

3

NANCY LN

2

3

2

2

2

3

2

HOOD PLACE

2

2

T

M

T

HORTON LN

 - M - 
2

M

M

3

1

2

1

3



M = MONDAY GARBAGE     T = TUESDAY GARBAGE

Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk Garbage Bulk

Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route Street Route Route

12MDARES LANET 3COLLEGE HILL RDT 2BROOK LN 

(FURNACE DOCK RD)

ARTHUR ST M 1
 - A - 

2

3

1

2

3

1

3

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

3

1

3 TRYON CIR M 1

UPLAND LN T 3

UPWARD TRAIL T 2

SASSI DR VALERIE LN M 1

SASSINORO BLVD VALLEY VIEW RD M 1

SCALA CT VAN CORTLANDT PL M 1

SCENIC CIRCLE VARIAN RD M 1

SCENIC DR VERONICA CT T 2

SHADYBROOK LN VERPLANCK (ALL 

STREETS AND 

AVENUES)

M 3

SCHOOL RD VICTORIA AVE T 3

SCHOOL ST 3

 - V - 

WOODLAKE DR

WOODLAND BLVD

WOODY BROOK LN

WREN CT 

2

2

WILSON PL

WOODDALE AVE

WHITE LION DR

WHITTIER AVE

WILLIAM PUCKEY 

DR

WILLOW PL

2

WHARTON DR

WHARTON LN

WHEELER DR

WHITE BIRCH LN

WINDSOR RD

WINTHROP DR

WATSON ST

WESTBROOK CT

WESTBROOK DR

YORKSHIRE CT

YORKTOWN RD (RTE 

129)

YOUNG ST

WALNUT RD

WALNUT ST 

(CROTON PARK RD)

M

T

WESTMINSTER DR

T

T

M

M

M

T

T

T

WATERBURY PKWY

3

3

1

3

3

2

2

1

1

2

1

3

2

1

3

1

3

T

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

T

M

T

T

M

T

T

T

M

T

M

M

M

M

T

M

M

M

3T

2

2

3

3

1

1

2

2

T

M

T

T

1

3

3

3

PINE LN

PINE RD

PINE ST (LAKE 

PEEKSKILL)

T

M

3

3

1

T

PUGSLEY PKWY

POND MEADOW RD

POPS RD

POWDER HORN RD

PUMPHOUSE RD

PUTNAM PARK RD

PUTNAM RD

QUAKER BRIDGE RD

PRISCILLA CT

POND RD

PONDVIEW CT

PINE LAKE CO-OP

QUAKER HILL DR

QUAKER RIDGE RD 

 - Q -

QUAKER HILL CT (E & 

W)

T

T 3

T

ROSALIND DR

T

M

SOUTH TRAIL

SOMERSET LN

SONOMA RD

SOUTH HILL RD

SKYLARK DR

REYNOLDS LN

RICHMOND PL

RICK LN

ROUND TREE LN

RITA DR

ROA HOOK RD

ROBBIE RD

RIPLEY PL

RIDGE RD 

(LAFAYETTE)

ROOT ST

ROUTE 6 (PEEKSKILL 

TO YORKTOWN LEFT 

SIDE)

ROUTE 6 (PEEKSKILL 

TO YORKTOWN 

RIGHT SIDE)

T

M

M

M

M

M

1

1

T

M

T

T

M

M

2

3

2

1

T

M

SNIFFEN MTN RD

SOUTHGATE DR

3

2

QUARRY ACRES (ALL)

RADIO TERR

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

ROBERTA DR

ROCK HILL RD

M

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

2

T

M

T

T

T

T

M

M

T

T

T

T

STEVENSON AVE

3

2

2

1

3

2

3

3

 - S -

M

T

T 3

3ROUTE 129 (CROTON 

TO YORKTOWN 

LINE)

ROUTE 9A (CROTON 

TO BUCHANAN)

SPRINGVALE RD

SPROUT BROOK

SPRUCE LN

SPY POND RD

M 1

SHERWOOD RD

SPICE HILL RD

SKYTOP DR

SMITH RD

STONEFIELD CT

STRANG LN

SHORT HILL RD

SCOTT LN

SEWARD CT

SHAW HWY

SHELDON P COONS 

PL

SOUTH MOUNTAIN 

PASS

SPRING VALLEY RD 

(New Castle to Yktown)

SPRINGFIELD CT

STUART RD

SUMMIT PL

SUNLIT PASS

M

THE OVAL

PAGE 9

PIERCE ST M 1

PINE HILL RD

RANCHO DR

T

T

M

 - R -

3

T

3

SUNLIT TRAIL

M 1

3

1

2

SHIPLEY DR

SUNNY WAY

SUNSET AVE

SUNSET LN

SUNSET RD

SUSAN LN

TAMARACK DR

TAYLOR AVE

TEATOWN RD

TERESA LN

TERRACE PL

T

T

T

 - T -

T

M

T

T

2

1

3

TROLLEY RD (NORTH)

TROLLEY RD (SOUTH)

UDELL CT

T

T

 - U - 

M

T

M

M

M

M

T

M

M

T

M

M

M

2

1

1

T

M

T

T

M

T

2

T

1

 - R -

3

T

VALERIA CONDOS

TRAVIS AVE

TRAVIS LN

2

T

T

T

T

1

2

2

2

2

M

TRINITY AVE

T

TOWNSEND RD

WASHINGTON ST 

(PEEKSKILL LINE TO 

WATCH HILL RD)

WASHINGTON ST 

(WATCH HILL RD TO 

FURNACE DOCK)

WATCH HILL RD 

(FROM 9A TO 

WASHINGTON ST)

 - S -  - W -

THRUSH WAY

TODDVILLE LN

T

M

WATCH HILL RD 

(WASHINGTON TO 

FURNACE DOCK)

T

M

TOMMY THURBER LN

 - Y - 

2

3

M

M

1

3

1

2

1

1

1

T

1

1

3

2

2

2

T

M

3

SPRING LN

1

T

T

T

T

ROCKLEDGE DRIVE

ROCKY RIDGE RD

ROME CT

RUSTLING LN

RUTH RD

M

T

T

M

M

T

T

T

M

1

M

RAYMOND ST T 3

REBER RD

RED MILL RD

RED OAK LN

REDWOOD ST

REGINA AVE

T

RENEE GATE

REVOLUTIONARY RD

RIDGE RD 

(WATERBURY)

M

M

3

2

3

2

M

T

1

3

 - S -

T

 - P - 



 February 9 February 16
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October 5

December 7

April 20

May 18

June 22

August 10

September 14

June 15

July 27

August 24

 March 9

 April 13

March 2

April 6

May 4

May 11

March 16

Scheduled 2018 Bulk Pick Up Routes

June 8

July 20

August 17

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3

 January 12 January 26 February 2

Scheduled 2018 Organic Pick Ups

May 25

June 29

September 21

November 2

December 21

March 23

October 19

December 14

November 30

July 13

August 3 & 31

September 28

October 28

April 27
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